
dystans: 25 km, czas: 30,301; śr. prędk. 49,18 km/h

scratch tempo elim
OMNI

UM
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X  +  - Meta RAZEM 

1 151 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY /LEOPARD PRO CYCLING34 34 34 5 5 2 3 6 40 2 61 163
2 128 10009726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel K.S. POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 38 22 38 1 5 5 5 5 4 20 3 45 143
3 200 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip LKS TRASA ZIELONA GÓRA 24 24 32 2 5 2 1 40 6 50 130
4 73 10009424744 SŁAWEK DAMIAN GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER40 40 36 2 2 3 1 1 5 9 125
5 59 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 36 28 22 3 5 3 2 2 20 4 35 121
6 172 10010807093 KRAWCZYK Szymon VOSTER ATS TEAM 28 38 40 2 10 1 12 118
7 105 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 22 30 28 3 20 14 23 103
8 75 10011041311 CENIUCH WOJCIECH GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER20 32 20 1 20 11 21 93
9 173 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid VOSTER ATS TEAM 26 20 30 5 3 1 3 12 12 88

10 58 10005364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 30 26 24 1 1 1 15 3 83
11 72 10014244432 KAISER ADRIAN GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER32 16 8 2 3 20 10 25 81
12 163 10006903352 PSZCZOLARSKI WojciechPARDUS TUFO PROSTOJOV 16 36 12 16 0 64
13 159 1001592229 MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 14 14 14 7 0 42
14 130 10054669887 ZABŁOCKI Bartłomiej K.S. POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 6 4 16 1 9 1 27
15 87 10015092978 MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10 1 6 3 8 3 20
16 76 10015559689 WISZNIEWSKI KACPER GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 1 12 18 -20 17 -20 11
17 129 10015782284 KWIATKOWSKI Maciej K.S. POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 18 8 2 DNF 0 DNF
18 77 10034812270 GRZENKOWICZ NIKODEMGKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 2 1 10 -20 DNF -20 DNF
19 160 10010173361 RAGUS Krystian LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO 1 6 26 -40 DNF -40 DNF
20 82 10051472224 MODLIŃSKI Marcel GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER 8 2 4 -20 DNF -20 DNF

66 10050829293 KLASIŃSKI Bartosz ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 1 1 1 DNS DNF
65 10054659783 BELNIAK Maciej ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 1 DNF 0 DNF
64 10054665847 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 12 DNS 0 DNF
61 10015765716 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ 4 10 1 0 DNF
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZ   POLSKI
151 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY /LEOPARD PRO CYCLING

I WICEMISTRZ  POLSKI
128 10009726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel K.S. POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY

II WICEMISTRZ  POLSKI
200 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip LKS TRASA ZIELONA GÓRA

4 73 10009424744 SŁAWEK DAMIAN GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
5 59 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
6 172 10010807093 KRAWCZYK Szymon VOSTER ATS TEAM
7 105 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
8 75 10011041311 CENIUCH WOJCIECH GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
9 173 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid VOSTER ATS TEAM

10 58 10005364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
11 72 10014244432 KAISER ADRIAN GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
12 163 10006903352 PSZCZOLARSKI WojciechPARDUS TUFO PROSTOJOV
13 159 1001592229 MIAZGA Jan LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO
14 130 10054669887 ZABŁOCKI Bartłomiej K.S. POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY
15 87 10015092978 MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW
16 76 10015559689 WISZNIEWSKI KACPER GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
17 129 10015782284 KWIATKOWSKI Maciej K.S. POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY
18 77 10034812270 GRZENKOWICZ NIKODEMGKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER
19 160 10010173361 RAGUS Krystian LUKS TRÓJKA PIASECZNO
20 82 10051472224 MODLIŃSKI Marcel GKS CARTUSIA W KARTUZACH BIKE ATELIER

66 10050829293 KLASIŃSKI Bartosz ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ DNF
65 10054659783 BELNIAK Maciej ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ DNF
64 10054665847 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ DNF
61 10015765716 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ DNF
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